
29

30

F3 X3 7440.0 Harmonic Horizontal AVG

F3 X3 7440.0 Harmonic Horizontal PEAK
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31

32

F3 X3 7440.0 Harmonic Vertical AVG

F3 X3 7440.0 Harmonic Vertical PEAK
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1

2

 2402.0 F1 RestrictedBand Horizontal AVG

 2402.0 F1 RestrictedBand Horizontal PEAK
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3

4

 2402.0 F1 RestrictedBand Vertical AVG

 2402.0 F1 RestrictedBand Vertical PEAK
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5

6  2480.0 F3 RestrictedBand Horizontal PEAK

 2480.0 F3 RestrictedBand Horizontal AVG

93 / 159



7

8

 2480.0 F3 RestrictedBand Vertical AVG

 2480.0 F3 RestrictedBand Vertical PEAK
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9

10

F1 X2 4804.0 Harmonic Horizontal AVG

F1 X2 4804.0 Harmonic Horizontal PEAK
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11

12

F1 X2 4804.0 Harmonic Vertical AVG

F1 X2 4804.0 Harmonic Vertical PEAK
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13

14

F1 X3 7206.0 Harmonic Horizontal AVG

F1 X3 7206.0 Harmonic Horizontal PEAK
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15

16 F1 X3 7206.0 Harmonic Vertical PEAK

F1 X3 7206.0 Harmonic Vertical AVG
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17

18

F2 X2 4880.0 Harmonic Horizontal AVG

F2 X2 4880.0 Harmonic Horizontal PEAK
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19

20

F2 X2 4880.0 Harmonic Vertical AVG

F2 X2 4880.0 Harmonic Vertical PEAK
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21

22

F2 X3 7320.0 Harmonic Horizontal AVG

F2 X3 7320.0 Harmonic Horizontal PEAK
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23

24

F2 X3 7320.0 Harmonic Vertical AVG

F2 X3 7320.0 Harmonic Vertical PEAK
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25

26 F3 X2 4960.0 Harmonic Horizontal PEAK

F3 X2 4960.0 Harmonic Horizontal AVG
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27

28

F3 X2 4960.0 Harmonic Vertical AVG

F3 X2 4960.0 Harmonic Vertical PEAK
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29

30

F3 X3 7440.0 Harmonic Horizontal AVG

F3 X3 7440.0 Harmonic Horizontal PEAK
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31

32

F3 X3 7440.0 Harmonic Vertical AVG

F3 X3 7440.0 Harmonic Vertical PEAK
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1

2

 2402.0 F1 RestrictedBand Horizontal AVG

 2402.0 F1 RestrictedBand Horizontal PEAK
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3

4

 2402.0 F1 RestrictedBand Vertical AVG

 2402.0 F1 RestrictedBand Vertical PEAK
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5

6  2480.0 F3 RestrictedBand Horizontal PEAK

 2480.0 F3 RestrictedBand Horizontal AVG
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7

8

 2480.0 F3 RestrictedBand Vertical AVG

 2480.0 F3 RestrictedBand Vertical PEAK

110 / 159



9

10

F1 X2 4804.0 Harmonic Horizontal AVG

F1 X2 4804.0 Harmonic Horizontal PEAK
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11

12

F1 X2 4804.0 Harmonic Vertical AVG

F1 X2 4804.0 Harmonic Vertical PEAK
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13

14

F1 X3 7206.0 Harmonic Horizontal AVG

F1 X3 7206.0 Harmonic Horizontal PEAK
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15

16 F1 X3 7206.0 Harmonic Vertical PEAK

F1 X3 7206.0 Harmonic Vertical AVG
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17

18

F2 X2 4880.0 Harmonic Horizontal AVG

F2 X2 4880.0 Harmonic Horizontal PEAK
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19

20

F2 X2 4880.0 Harmonic Vertical AVG

F2 X2 4880.0 Harmonic Vertical PEAK
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21

22

F2 X3 7320.0 Harmonic Horizontal AVG

F2 X3 7320.0 Harmonic Horizontal PEAK
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23

24

F2 X3 7320.0 Harmonic Vertical AVG

F2 X3 7320.0 Harmonic Vertical PEAK
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25

26 F3 X2 4960.0 Harmonic Horizontal PEAK

F3 X2 4960.0 Harmonic Horizontal AVG
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27

28

F3 X2 4960.0 Harmonic Vertical AVG

F3 X2 4960.0 Harmonic Vertical PEAK
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29

30

F3 X3 7440.0 Harmonic Horizontal AVG

F3 X3 7440.0 Harmonic Horizontal PEAK
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31

32

F3 X3 7440.0 Harmonic Vertical AVG

F3 X3 7440.0 Harmonic Vertical PEAK
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1

2

 2402.0 F1 RestrictedBand Horizontal AVG

 2402.0 F1 RestrictedBand Horizontal PEAK
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3

4

 2402.0 F1 RestrictedBand Vertical AVG

 2402.0 F1 RestrictedBand Vertical PEAK
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5

6  2480.0 F3 RestrictedBand Horizontal PEAK

 2480.0 F3 RestrictedBand Horizontal AVG
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7

8

 2480.0 F3 RestrictedBand Vertical AVG

 2480.0 F3 RestrictedBand Vertical PEAK
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9

10

F1 X2 4804.0 Harmonic Horizontal AVG

F1 X2 4804.0 Harmonic Horizontal PEAK

127 / 159



11

12

F1 X2 4804.0 Harmonic Vertical AVG

F1 X2 4804.0 Harmonic Vertical PEAK
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13

14

F1 X3 7206.0 Harmonic Horizontal AVG

F1 X3 7206.0 Harmonic Horizontal PEAK
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15

16 F1 X3 7206.0 Harmonic Vertical PEAK

F1 X3 7206.0 Harmonic Vertical AVG
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17

18

F2 X2 4880.0 Harmonic Horizontal AVG

F2 X2 4880.0 Harmonic Horizontal PEAK
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19

20

F2 X2 4880.0 Harmonic Vertical AVG

F2 X2 4880.0 Harmonic Vertical PEAK
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21

22

F2 X3 7320.0 Harmonic Horizontal AVG

F2 X3 7320.0 Harmonic Horizontal PEAK
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23

24

F2 X3 7320.0 Harmonic Vertical AVG

F2 X3 7320.0 Harmonic Vertical PEAK

134 / 159



25

26 F3 X2 4960.0 Harmonic Horizontal PEAK

F3 X2 4960.0 Harmonic Horizontal AVG

135 / 159



27

28

F3 X2 4960.0 Harmonic Vertical AVG

F3 X2 4960.0 Harmonic Vertical PEAK
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